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Shapes and Sizes

Placemats

L

]
RECTANGLE
14" x19"
36%x48 cm

ROUND
Diam. 15"
38cm

O
SQUARE
13"x14"
33%x36 cm

O
OVAL
14" x19.25"
36x%x49 cm

Runners and Coasters

RUNNER
14" x 72"
36x183 cm
O o
FELT-BACKED SQUARE BLOOM
4.25"x4.25" 4.8"x5"
10.8x10.8 cm 12.2x12.7 cm

Dimensions for some styles may vary from the list above.
Please see product detail pages for specifics.

Custom size tablemats are available in Bamboo, Basketweave, Bay Weave, Bouclé,
Heddle, Lattice, Mini Basketweave, Mosaic, Origami, Pickstitch, Pop, Prism, Quill, Rib
Weave, Strike, Thistle, Thatch, Trellis, Wabi Sabi, and Whistle. Limited customization is
available in Beam, Kimono, Metallic Lace, Ombré, Rhythm, Signal, and Wave.

Please contact your sales representative for information or access our custom
calculators on chilewichwholesale.com



Shapes and Sizes

Woven Floor Mats

72"x106"
183 %269 cm

46"x72"
118 x183 cm

35"x48"
89x%x122 cm

23“ X 36"
59%x92 cm
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WOVEN FLOOR MAT LATEX BACKING *

96" x 120"
244 x305 cm

30"x106
76x269 cm

66x183 cm

Dimensions for some styles may vary from the list above.

Please see product detail pages for specifics.

Custom sizes are available in most woven and shag indoor/outdoor floor mat styles.

Please contact your sales representative for information or access our custom

calculators on chilewichwholesale.com

*All woven floor mats except Heddle and Market Fringe have latex backing, which

provides enhanced durability and prevents slippage.



Shapes and Sizes

Shag Floor Mats

(] (] ]
DOORMAT UTILITY MAT BIG MAT
18"x 28" 24" x 36" 36" x60"
46x71cm 61%x91cm 91x152 cm

@) [ —
DOT WELCOME MAT RUNNER
Diam. 24" 21" x 36" 24" x72"
61cm 53x91cm 61x183 cm

Custom sizes are available in most shag indoor/outdoor floor mat styles.

Please contact your sales representative for information or access our custom
8 calculators on chilewichwholesale.com



Product Information

TerraStrand®

e

MADE IN USA

GREENGUARD

%}RIGINAL"

Member

10

We are committed to continuous improvement, both in product and in process. Placemats

Among our most significant environmental advancements is discontinuing the
use of petroleum-based plasticizers that are typically used to soften PVC yarns
and replacing them with phthalate-free, renewable vegetable compounds.
We call these innovative yarns TerraStrand.

Felt-Backed
« TerraStrand, the proprietary name of our yarn, is 100% phthalate-free. Coasters
» TerraStrand contains 25% renewable vegetable content.
» TerraStrand is now used in more than 90% of our woven products.
» Every square yard of TerraStrand saves 0.02 gallons of petroleum and
0.41 pounds of CO, as compared to conventional woven vinyls. Woven
Floor Mats
All of our woven placemats and floor mats are made in the USA, and finished in
our own facility in the USA. Our quality, sustainability, and original design set
us apart from all others.
Shag
Floor Mats

The Chilewich® collection is made in the USA, with the following exceptions:
Bloom, Dahlia, Kaleidoscope, Petal, and Sea Lace made in Taiwan.

Chilewich prides itself on originality. We specialize in the design and
manufacture of woven vinyl textile products for both residential and
commercial use. Vinyl is extremely durable, easy to maintain, and provides us
with endless creative possibilities.

Unlike many tabletop products, our textiles can be easily washed with
just water and biodegradable detergents, helping to reduce energy
expenditures and laundering costs while maintaining a unique, elegant
aesthetic.

Our woven vinyl products also contain Microban® antimicrobial protection.
This is particularly beneficial for the home and hospitality markets. Microban®
works continuously for the lifetime of the product to inhibit the growth of stain-
and odor-causing bacteria, mold, and mildew. Chilewich fabrics are covered
by the GreenGuard® program certified by the GreenGuard® Environmental
Institute, which protects human health and quality of life through the reduction
of chemical exposure and improved indoor air quality.

PROTECTING ORIGINAL DESIGN ACROSS NORTH AMERICA.

Chilewich is pleased to participate in Be Original Americas: an association
of like-minded brands, consumers, design professionals, educators,

and institutions that recognize the importance of original design and are
committed to the protection of its consumers and authors.

We are passionate about offering something new, whether it's a novel
application, an innovative process, a repurposed technique, or a fresh
juxtaposition of textures and colors.

and Runners

Care Instructions

Simply wipe clean with soap, water, and sponge. Air dry.
Do not iron. Do not machine wash.
Market Fringe: In case of wrinkling, steam lightly using a handheld steamer.

To clean, simply wipe with soap, water, and a soft sponge/cloth.

Best suited to dry surfaces. Vacuum or mop face of mat to clean.

Air dry thoroughly. Occasionally lift and air out.

Heddle and Market Fringe: Do not iron or machine wash. In case of wrinkling,
steam lightly using a handheld steamer.

Vacuum, shake out, or hose off to clean. Hang to dry.
Occasionally lift and air out.

For complete care instructions, please visit maintenance.chilewich.com

n



Tabletop

Placemats, Coasters, and Runners

12

14
18
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44

Bamboo
Basketweave
Bay Weave
Beam

Bloom
Bouclé
Chroma
Color Tempo
Dahlia

Flora

Heddle
Hopscotch
Interlace
Kaleidoscope

46
48
50
52
54
56
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74

Kimono
Lattice
Maptone
Market Fringe
Metallic Lace
Mini Basketweave
Mosaic
Ombré
Origami

Petal
Pickstitch
Pop

Prism

Quill

76
78
80
82
84

88
90
92
94
96
98
100
100

Rhythm

Rib Weave

Sea Lace

Signal

Strike

Tango

Thatch

Thistle

Trellis

Wabi Sabi

Wave

Whistle

Bloom Coaster Sets
Felt-Backed Coaster Sets

13
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B amb O O Custom Sizes Available
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004 CHINO
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CHOCOLATE 008 COCONUT 034 CRANBERRY 009
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\X\\ | DUNE 010 FOG 030 GREY FLANNEL 012

OonoorC// oo oo/
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100105 - _
O Oval 14" x19.25" 36%x49 cm 100103 - _
O Square 13"x 14" 33x36cm 100107 - _
O Round Diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - _
HTIY i\ ] Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100101 - _
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Bamboo”

JET BLACK
OO

014

SMOKE
elule] mu—

021

POPPY
CooorC—
SHAPE

] Rectangle
O Oval

] Square

O Round
L] Runner

16

020 RAIN
OO0

SIZE
14" x 19" 36x48 cm
14" x19.25" 36%x49 cm
13"x 14" 33x36cm
Diam. 15" 38cm
14"x 72" 36x183 cm

oo oo
STYLE COLOR SHAPE
100105 o ] Rectangle
100103 L O Oval
100107 L O Square
100106 o O Round
100101 . 1 Runner

023

SPRING GREEN

oo
SIZE
14" x 19" 36x48 cm
14"x19.25" 36x49 cm
13"x 14" 33x36cm
Diam. 15" 38cm
14"x 72" 36x183 cm

i —

SUNSET

Custom Sizes Available

OO

STYLE

100105
100103
100107
100106
100101

17



Basketweave”

CHESTNUT
] nje) m—

OJoorC—1

SHAPE

] Rectangle
O Square

O Round
L] Runner

NATURAL, Basketweave

013 GILDED
o) m—

SIZE
14"x19"
13"x 14"
Diam. 15"
14"x 72"

36x48 cm
33x36cm
38 cm
36x183 cm

140 e S ey e e e

Tl 11

Custom Sizes Available
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KHAKI

018

o7

STYLE

100110
100112
100111
100108

COLOR

19



Custom Sizes Available
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Basketweave
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042

028 WHITE/SILVER

WHITE

053

022 PINE

OYSTER

031

NEW GOLD

Jor—7

OO

oo

10O

oo

COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100110

Rectangle

14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100110

13"x14"

Rectangle

100112

33x36cm
38 cm

13"x 14"

Square

100112

33x36cm
38cm

Square

100111

Diam. 15"
14"x72"

Round

100111

Diam. 15"
14" x 72"

Round

100108

36x%183 cm

Runner

100108

36x183 cm

Runner

2
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@ Bay Weave”

BLUE JEAN 002 VANILLA

OO OO
SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19"

O Oval 14" x19.25"

BLUE JEAN, Bay Weave

36%x48 cm
36x%x49 cm

001

STYLE

100637
100644

Custom Sizes Available

23



B e amm Limited

Custom Sizes Available

AZALEA 003 MIDNIGHT 002 SHADOW 001
O O O

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100523 -

SHADOW, Beam 25




Bloom”
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Z ™

BouC16 Custom Sizes Available

MARSHMALLOW 034 MOON 018 NATURAL 033
(I (I (I

NOIR 025

]

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100114 -

NATURAL, Bouclé 29



Chroma"

DOVE 002 DUSK 001
O O

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x19" 36x48 cm 100576 -

)| | [ T - I|I. im - I,'. - Il - i (i il
‘ 3 % A ' DOVE, Chroma
Y ! 1 .“ ] = I Chair: Emeco




Color Tempo”

INDIGO 001 IVORY 002 PAPRIKA 003
] ] ]

SLATE 004

]

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100381 -

SLATE, Color Tempo 33




O Round

CHAMPAGNE, Dahlia

002 SILVER
@)

SIZE
14.25"x 15.25"

36%x39 cm

STYLE
100142

COLOR

003

35



SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 13.5"x18.5" 34.3x47 cm 100560 -

The printing process used to create our tablemats naturally results in ink coverage variation. This color range contributes to the
spirit of each individual tablemat and is not considered a flaw.

BLACK, Flora

37



Custom Sizes Available

™

Heddle
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002

PARADE

001

004 PANSY

DOGWOOD
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003

005 SHADOW

PEBBLE

]

COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100525

Rectangle

LTI T

i

39

PEBBLE, Heddle



Hopscotch”
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SANGRIA, Hopscotch
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Interlace”

SAPPHIRE 002 SILVER 003
] ]
I SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
.:rf.l: |'-=_-'-':'”..I '.'—_] I.I. I.'- & |:| ReCtangIe 14" x 19u 36 X48 cm 100494 _

SILVER, Interlace
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BRASS 004 GUNMETAL 001 PINK CHAMPAGNE 002
O @) O
SHAPE SIZE STYLE -  COLOR
O Round Diam. 14" 35.6 cm 100488 - ___

BRASS, Kaleidoscope 45




Limited

Custom Sizes Available

™

® Kimono

002 VANILLA

SHERBET

I

COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

36x48 cm 100636
100595

14"%x19"

Rectangle
Runner

36x183 cm

14"%x72"

47

SHERBET, Kimono




Custom Sizes Available
COLOR
49

4
STYLE
100124
100125
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SHAPE
SILVER, Lattice
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M

Maptone

JADE 005 STONE 003

] ]

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 13.5"x18.5" 34.3x47 cm 100491 -

The printing process used to create our tablemats naturally results in ink coverage variation. This color range contributes to the
spirit of each individual tablemat and is not considered a flaw.

STONE, Maptone

51
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Market Fringe”

PACIFIC
| —

Rectangle
Runner

PACIFIC, Market Fringe

001 SANGRIA

e

SIZE

14"x 19"
14" x 72"

36x48 cm
36x183 cm

e

STYLE

100486
100487

COLOR

AT T

003 SHADOW

e ! il




Limited
Custom Sizes Available

GOLD 002 SILVER 001

OoorC—7 OoorC——]

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 13"x18" 33%x46 cm 100148 - ___

O Round Diam. 15.5" 394 cm 100449 - ___
1] Runner 13"x 70" 33x178 cm 100149 -

GOLD, SILVER, Metallic Lace 55




Mini1 Basketweave"

oy

o

030 CONFETTI

CHAMBRAY

oo oo

SHAPE SIZE

J Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm
O Oval 14" x19.25" 36x49 cm
O Round Diam. 15" 38cm
] Runner 14" x72" 36%x183 cm

For Felt-Backed Coasters, see page 100.

CHAMBRAY, Mini Basketweave

002 BLUSH

Custom Sizes Available

033

JOO0LC o

005 COOL GREY

038

OO

STYLE

100132
100130
100408
100133

COLOR

57



Mini1 Basketweave"

Custom Sizes Available

ESPRESSO 009
i elo] m—

PARCHMENT
OO

016 PIMENTO 041 SANDSTONE 025

oo OO oo

INDIGO 040 SKY 035 SOAPSTONE 017 TURQUOISE 019
OO

FESTIVAL

OO OO OO OO oo

h
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VOERAE D e e
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5
-
3

(e

HERGT

-

=

e bt

HE 1 R

015 LINEN 014

LIGHT GREY 034 WHITE 020

OoorC—— OoorCC—— OoorC—

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100132 - ___ ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100132 L

O Oval 14" x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 - ___ O Oval 14" x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 o

O Round Diam. 15" 38cm 100408 - ___ O Round Diam. 15" 38cm 100408 o
1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - 1 Runner 14" x72" 36x183 cm 100133 o

o For Felt-Backed Coasters, see page 100. s For Felt-Backed Coasters, see page 100.
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Custom Sizes Available
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BLUE 001

-|'|-~' Al
f Ay 'qg'.‘ :
Bl A ANV e e S e

002 WHITE/BLACK

]
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100435 -
1 Runner 14"x72" 36x183 cm 100436 -

GREY, Mosaic 61



Omb ré”" Limited

Custom Sizes Available

3 F ;;z%%ﬁﬁ 004 NATURAL 003
e B
SILVER 002
[ | —
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100455 -
1 Runner 14" x72" 36x183 cm 100457 - _
GOLD, Ombré

63




Orig amiTM Custom Sizes Available
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COCOA 001 HONEY 002 ICE 003
JO 1O 1O

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100606
O Round Diam. 15" 38 cm 100617
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HONEY, Origami 65
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CHAMPAGNE 001 GUNMETAL 005
O O
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Round Diam. 15" 38 cm 100407 -

CHAMPAGNE, Petal
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Custom Sizes Available
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Custom Sizes Available
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Custom Sizes Available
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STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100549
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SILVER, Prism
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UI Custom Sizes Available
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FOREST 001 MULBERRY 002 SAND 003
OC— OC— OC—
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100608 -
] Runner 14"x72" 36x183 cm 100609 -

AL 'qr ,I" AN

f i'l / .III‘II' [ -"' i

I| Ir TR : r'l' ST A
N '-\_t‘:'l_fa- TANAN .\"'.,"-"
.II|| 'II!.. "i'." [ )

APAN f"“l |."I /
Vi ¥ FRE AN
f I_gl L-‘ gllp‘iH il Irf .ia". 'I\':ller‘i
B I ATA AT ATVAYA
.'Iqiyﬂ'f’l' -ih.lit.i' y
" I..I Ii' I.-.\,:I f. - r“.rﬁii Iﬂ

AL 1.|. I.I"H‘”"““l’ i ..
!. \ f1||| | l_|'t ““VH 'Iﬂl _Ip‘.l / ﬂ:f'i'rl.‘ I:'ﬂ':'r"ﬁv_."‘.
5 A ; iy A J'L*'I AV r'l!

§ A
v rl Il i
'-”. J.Illi

/ v ru"T"‘,‘Ilflhl"-.F ivihu':\-".i.'lf

/ 4k
f L WA

e § .
V Y b \’;'H-‘,‘l-’*f‘s"

FOREST, Quill 75




@ Rhythm”

L

WILD

VANILLA FLOWER

001 002
2O 2O
SHAPE SIZE STYLE
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100638
O Round Diam. 15" 38cm 100639

WILDFLOWER, Rhythm

Limited
Custom Sizes Available
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Custom Sizes Available

COLOR

STYLE
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35.3x45 cm
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Limited
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Custom Sizes Available

COLOR

002
STYLE
100620

36%x48 cm

TWILIGHT

SIZE
14"x 19"
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Strlke Custom Sizes Available

]
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100495 -

i,
Tty

LIMESTONE, Strike 85




DUSK 002 GARDEN 001

] ]

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100578 -

DUSK, Tango

87
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100579 -
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36%x49 cm 100618 -
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COCONUT 002 DOVE
[ | — [ | —
SHAPE SIZE
] Rectangle 14"x19"
] Runner 14"x72"

DOVE, Thistle

36%x48 cm
36%183 cm

001

STYLE

100581
100582

Custom Sizes Available
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Trellism Custom Sizes Available
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GOLD 002 SILVER 001
e e

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100550 -
1 Runner 14"x72" 36x183 cm 100559 -

GOLD, Trellis 93
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Custom Sizes Available

COLOR

100547

1

STYLE

00

36%x48 cm

-
x19"

SIZE

02 SIENNA
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1

Sab

Rectangle
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MICA, Wabi Sabi
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SHAPE

Wab

W
Hﬁf o
Y

4.% ﬁﬁ#ﬂr .
ﬂ/ﬁﬁ?ﬁ




97

o
Q
=
E
-

o
2
S
g
<
[%]
o
N
7]
€
S
2
[2]
3
O

COLOR

2
STYLE
100437
100438

00

36%x48 cm
36%183 cm

I

001 GREY
SIZE
14"x 19"
14" x 72"

Rectangle
Runner

BLUE
[
SHAPE

, Wave
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Whistle"

Custom Sizes Available
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DRIFTWOOD 002 ICE 001
] ]
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100611 -
ICE, Whistle
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Coaster Sets

VWS
GUNMETAL 002 PINK CHAMPAGNE 003

BLUSH 033

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

le] Bloom* 4.8"x5" 122x12.7 cm 100566 - ___
*Single-color coaster sets of 6.

@) Square* 4.25"x4.25" 10.8x10.8 cm 100534 - ___

*Single-color coaster sets of 4.

GILDED, GUNMETAL, PINK CHAMPAGNE, Bloom 101




Woven
Floor Mats

102

104
106
108
110
12
14

Bamboo
Basketweave
Bouclé
Heddle

Ikat

Market Fringe

16
18
120
122
124
126

Mini Basketweave
Mosaic

Prism

Quill

Scout

Signal

128
130
132
134

Strike
Thatch
Wabi Sabi
Wave

103
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DUNE, Bamboo

SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x48"
46" x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

59%x92 cm
89%x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200101
200102
200103
200104
200676
200675

Custom Sizes Available

018
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NATURAL 055 OYSTER

SHAPE SIZE

O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
(] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
(] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm
[:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm
[::] 96" x120" 244 x 305 cm

*Available in Carbon, Earth, Latte, and Oyster.

NATURAL, Basketweave

STYLE

200445
200446
200447
200448
200461
200462
*200697

Custom Sizes Available
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Z ™

BOUCle Custom Sizes Available

MARSHMALLOW 034 MOON 018 NATURAL 033

NOIR 025

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23" x 38" 59x92 cm 200704 - ___

| 35")(48" 89x122 cm 200706 - _

] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200708 - ___
] 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200710 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200707 - ___
— 30" x 106" 76x269 cm 200709 - ___

NOIR, Bouclé 109




Limited

Custom Sizes Available
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™
Ikat Custom Sizes Available

hossnad
......... 3
I Mt

Tt B e B e e i e i h
DEEP GREY 003 WHITE/SILVER
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23" x 36" 5992 cm 200463 - ___
= 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200464 - ___
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200465 - ___
] 72"x106" 183269 cm 200466 - ___
= 26" x72" 66x183 cm 200607 - ___
— 30"x106" 76269 cm 200608 -

WHITE/SILVER, Ikat 13




Market Fringe”

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 36" x 48" 92x122 cm 200592 - ___

[ ] 58"x 84" 147x213 cm 200595 - ___

— 29"x 72" 74x183 cm 200593 - ___
— 29"x108" 74%x274 cm 200594 -

Market Fringe Floor Mats are unbacked.

SANGRIA, Market Fringe 115




Mini1 Basketweave"

SKY

SHAPE SIZE

o 23"x 36"
| 35u x 48“
L] 46" x72"
] 72" x106"
— 26“ X 72"
— 30" x106"

BLUSH, Mini Basketweave

035 TURQUOISE

59%x92 cm
89%x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200449
200451
200452
200454
200453
200450

Custom Sizes Available

o

033 CONFETTI

17



GREY, Mosaic

SIZE

23“ X 36"
35" x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26“ X 72“
30"x106"
96" x120"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm
244 %305 cm

STYLE

200535
200538
200537
200536
200540
200539
200588

Custom Sizes Available

19
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| Prl Sm Custom Sizes Available

iz W1

SILVER 001

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200654 - ___
o 35" x 48" 89x122 cm 200655 - ___
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200658 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200659 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200656 - ___
—] 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200657 - ___

SILVER, Prism
Bench: BluDot 121




® llTM
ul Custom Sizes Available
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FOREST 001 MULBERRY 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200711 - ___

- 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200712 - ___

] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200713 - ___

[ ] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 20014 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200715 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200716 -

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - QUILL

I 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89x122 cm
I:I 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26" x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

MULBERRY, Quill 123




Scout”

GRAPHITE

joQjoe®

002 MIDNIGHT

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - SCOUT

]
=

IIE

GRAPHITE, Scout

23“ X 36"
35"x 48"

46" x72"

72"x106"

26“ X 72"
30"x106"

59%x92 cm
89x%x122 cm

118 x183 cm

183%x269 cm

66 x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200630
200627
200626
200625
200629
200628

001

COLOR

Custom Sizes Available
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u-u'pl.hu!i

@ Signal”

SAND

SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36"
| 35||x48|l
L] 46" x72"
I:] 72" x106"
— 26“ ><72“
— 30"x106"

TWILIGHT, Signal

001  TWILIGHT

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

STYLE

200748
200749
200751

200753
200750
200752

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

127



R e

LIMESTONE, Strike

SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72" x106"

59x92 cm

89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm

STYLE

200613
200614
200615
200616

Custom Sizes Available

129



™
T h atCh Custom Sizes Available

o

el

DOVE 003 PEBBLE 001 PEWTER 004

RAIN 002 UMBER 005
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23" x 36" 59%x92 cm 200677 - ___

. 35" x 48" 89x122 cm 200678 - ___

. 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200679 - ___
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200680 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200681 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200682 - ___

PEWTER, Thatch 131



Custom Sizes Available

MICA 002 SIENNA 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200661 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200662 - ___
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200664 - ___
I:] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200666 - ___
— 26" x72" 66x183 cm 200663 - ___
— 30"x106" 76269 cm 200665 - ___

NN
ARy SRR : - MICA, Wabi Sabi

Bench: West/NYC 133




Limited
Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200541 - ___
O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200542 - ___
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200543 - ___
[ ] 72" x106" 183%x269 cm 200544 - ___

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - WAVE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

] 35" x 48" 89x122 cm

[ 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%269 cm
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GREY, Wave 135




Indoor/Outdoor
Shag Floor Mats

138 Block Stripe 144 Dot 150  Skinny Stripe
140 Bold Stripe 146 Heathered 154  Solid
142  Breton Stripe 148 Marbled Stripe 156 Welcome Mat

136 137



. - - ~ Block Stripe”

DENIM 002 TAUPE 003

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
e - — = ] Doormat 18"x 28" 46x71cm 200498 - ___

O Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm 200499 - ___

] Big Mat 36" x 60" 91x152 cm 200500 -

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18"x 28" 46x71cm
[ ] Big Mat 36"x 60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats.

[ Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm

TAUPE, Block Stripe 139



Bold Stripe”

BLACK/WHITE 002 MULTI 003 PEACH 010

PEBBLE 011 PUNCH 012 SILVER/BLACK 004
SHAPE SIZE STYLE -  COLOR

= Doormat 18" x 28" 46%x71cm 200126 - ___

O Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61%x91 cm 200127 - ___

(] Big Mat 36" x 60" 91x152cm 200125 - ___

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18" x 28" 46x71cm
[ ] Big Mat 36"x 60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats.

(I Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm

PUNCH, Bold Stripe 141



Breton Stripe”

BLUEBERRY 001 GRAVEL 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Doormat 18" x 28" 46x71cm 200718 - ___

| Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm 200719 - ___

] Big Mat 36" x60" 91x152cm 200720 - ___
] Runner 24" x 72" 61%x183 cm 200721 -

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18" x 28" 46x71cm
= Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.

[ Utility Mat 24"x 36" 61x91cm
(I Runner 24"x 72" 61x183 cm

BLUEBERRY, Breton Stripe 143




Dot”

BLACK 001

1
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Dot Shag Diam. 24" 61cm 200387 -

BLACK, Dot 145
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Heathered”

BLACK/TAN 001 BLUSH

FOG 004 GREY

SHAPE SIZE

O Doormat 18" x 28"
O Utility Mat 24" x 36"
] Big Mat 36" x 60"
] Runner 24" x72"

CORNFLOWER, Heathered

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152cm
61x183 cm

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

006 CORNFLOWER 008

002 PEBBLE

STYLE

200550
200551
200552
200579

007

147



Marbled Stripe”

BAY BLUE 001 SALT & PEPPER 003

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Doormat 18" x 28" 46%x71cm 200649 - ___

O Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm 200650 - ___

] Big Mat 36" x60" 91x152cm 200652 - ___
] Runner 24" x 72" 61%x183 cm 200651 -

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18" x 28" 46x71cm
= Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.

[ Utility Mat 24"x 36" 61x91cm
(I Runner 24"x 72" 61x183 cm

SALT & PEPPER, Marbled Stripe 149




Skinny Stripe”

BIRCH 001 BLUE 017 BRIGHT MULTI 002

CITRON 004 FOREST 022 MULBERRY 023

MUSHROOM 007 ORANGE 010 SHADOW 020

FOREST, Skinny Stripe 151



Skinny Stripe”

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

SOFT MULTI 011 STEEL 008 TURQUOISE 016
SHAPE SIZE STYLE COLOR
O Doormat 18" x 28" 46%x71cm 200134 o

| Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm 200133 o

] Big Mat 36" x 60" 91x152cm 200136 o
—1 Runner 24" x 72" 61x183 cm 200135 o
SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18" x 28" 46x71cm

[ ] Big Mat 36" x60" 91x152 cm

Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.

[ Utility Mat 24"x 36" 61x91cm

NN Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm

MULBERRY, Skinny Stripe 153



® ™ o
O 1 Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BLACK 001 MERCURY 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Doormat 18" x 28" 46%x71cm 200138 - ___

O Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm 200140 - ___

] Big Mat 36" x60" 91x152cm 200137 - ___
] Runner 24" x 72" 61%x183 cm 200139 -

MERCURY, Solid 155



Welcome Mat"in Heathered”

008 FOG 004 GREY

PEBBLE 007

SIZE STYLE COLOR
Welcome Mat 21" x 36" 200705

36"/91cm

GREY, Welcome Mat in Heathered
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